WGrain Mini Strawberry WGran MTG

Servings: 100.00
Meal Type: Breakfast
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
WGrain Mini Strawberry WGrain MTG
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

100 Package PANCAKE STRAWB WGRAIN IW 72-3.17Z

Preparation Instructions
WASH HANDS.
1. Preheat oven to 350°F.

2. Place pouches on single layer on baking sheet.

220.00
6.00g
0.00g
40.00g
14.00g
0.72mg

0.001U

Nutrition Information

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

3. Heat for 13-15 minutes for convection oven; heat for 8-10 minutes for conventional oven.

CCP: FINAL INTERNAL COOKING TEMPERATURE MUST REACH A MINIMUM OF 135°F, HELD FOR A

MINIMUM OF 15 SECONDS.

4, Serve.

4.00g
0.50g
0.00mg
3.00g
130.00mg
0.00mg

20.00mg

CCP: HOT FOOD HELD FOR LATER SERVICE MUST MAINTAIN A MINIMUM INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF

135°F.
Serving: 1 pouch provides 2 0z eq grains
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