WGrain Mini Strawberry WGrain MTG

Servings:	100.00		
Meal Type:	Breakfast		
Category:	Entree		
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service		
WGrain Mini Strawberry WGrain MTG			

Nutrition Information

Calories	220.00	Protein	4.00g
Fat	6.00g	SaturatedFat	0.50g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	0.00mg
Carbohydrates	40.00g	Fiber	3.00g
Sugar	14.00g	Sodium	130.00mg
Iron	0.72mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	0.00IU	Calcium	20.00mg

Ingredients

100 Package PANCAKE STRAWB WGRAIN IW 72-3.17Z

Preparation Instructions

WASH HANDS.

- 1. Preheat oven to 350°F.
- 2. Place pouches on single layer on baking sheet.

3. Heat for 13-15 minutes for convection oven; heat for 8-10 minutes for conventional oven.

CCP: FINAL INTERNAL COOKING TEMPERATURE MUST REACH A MINIMUM OF 135°F, HELD FOR A MINIMUM OF 15 SECONDS.

4. Serve.

CCP: HOT FOOD HELD FOR LATER SERVICE MUST MAINTAIN A MINIMUM INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 135°F.

Serving: 1 pouch provides 2 oz eq grains

Updated: 12/15/2014